
 

 

High Bank Junior, Infant and Nursery School 

Eighth Avenue | Hightown | Liversedge | WF15 8LD 

Tel: 01274 875330    Email: 

office@highbankschool.co.uk 

www.highbankschool.co.uk 

 

Headteacher: Sarah Tai  

4th November 2024 
Dear families,  
 
Please find the Autumn 2 Key dates listed below. They are all included on our Autumn 2 dates poster 
which was also emailed to you today and can be found on our school website and around the building. 
 
Additional Christmas events will be sent out later in the term. 
 
We look forward to seeing you there. 
 
Kind regards, 
 

 
Sarah Tai 
Headteacher  
 

 
 
Autumn 2 Key Dates 
 
Tuesday 12th November @ 9am – Coffee morning for Rec – Y2 parents – Phonics focus 

Wednesday 13th November @ 2/3:30pm – 7:00pm Parents’ Evening 

Friday 15th November – Children in Need dress up- Come in spotty / Pudsey clothing £1 donation 

Wednesday 27h November @ 9am – Coffee morning for KS2 parents – Maths focus 

Tuesday 10th December @ 2pm – Children visit St Peter’s Church for Christingle 

Wednesday 11th November @ 9am – Coffee morning for all parents – Writing focus 

Thursday 12th December @ 12:00pm- 4:00pm – Whole school pantomime trip 

Tuesday 17th December @ 10am and 2pm – EYFS and KS1 Nativity performances 

Wednesday 18th December @ 3:30-5:00pm Christmas Fayre 

Friday 20th December – End of term 

Monday 6th January – School starts again 
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